
Malchow (08.-09.09.2007) 
 

1 RWB 

1. P 0195 Picasso 412 Großmodka, Paulina RFV Bütow   7.30 

2. P 0265 Waldfee Schnitzer, Lea RFV Malchow   7.00 

3. P 0255 German Schaade, Nora RFV Malchow   6.80 

4. P 0019 Andy 209 Kalas, Sarah RFV Redefin   6.60 

5. 0258 Kira Ondrusch, Annemarie RFV Krümmel   6.50 

6. 0253 Felix Becker, Tirza RFV Krümmel e. V.  6.00 

6. 0273 Balu Hecker, Caroline Reitverein Zislow   6.00 

 

2 DRW KL.E 

1. P 0293 Roxy Thiessen,Elisabeth RFV Malchow   7.50 

2. P 0179 Nina-Marlen Peter,Stefanie Hafl.SV Wolfsberger Mühle   7.20 

3. P 0255 German Schaade, Nora RFV Malchow   7.10 

4. P 0292 Fenja Holzhausen,Michelle RFV Malchow  6.50 

5. 0254 Georg Gottschalk, Lydia RFV Krümmel   6.40 

6. 0257 James Frenz, YVoßnne SPV Sukow  6.30 

7. 0265 Waldfee Schnitzer, Lea RFV Malchow   6.20 

8. 0251 Dafina Gottschalk, Sophie RFV Krümmel   6.10 

9. 0274 Sandra Hecker, Marie Reitverein Zislow   5.80 

10. 0235 Varus 65 Perske,Sophie RFV Krümmel   5.70 

10. 0261 Nora-Marlies Bauer, Carolin Hafl.SV Wolfsberger Mühle   5.70 

 

4 Eignungsprfung fr Reitpferde o.M. 

1. P 0286 Camparie 2 Klatz,Wiebke RFV Malchow   7.80 

2. P 0287 Ruven 5 Reckendorf,Stefanie RFV Malchow   7.70 

3. P 0075 Dorofee Schack,Ulrike RFV Kladrum   7.60 

4. P 0246 Withney RMD Schack,Ulrike RFV Kladrum   7.50 

5. P 0068 Dogan 4 Reckendorf,Stefanie RFV Malchow   7.40 

6. P 0078 Dream Fire Schulz,Eileen RFV Bütow   7.30 

6. P 0096 Gina Ginelli 80 Pohlmann,Agnes RFV Alt-Sammit u.Um  7.30 

8. 0094 Georgina G 2 Grünwald,Stephanie RFV Eldena   7.20 

9. 0072 Donnewin Przybilski,Britta RV Gestüt Kempke Hof   7.10 

10. 0198 Pinoveva Schilloks,Ramona RFV H-Gestüt Ganschow   7.00 

 

5 Dressurprfung Kl.A 

1. P 0048 Chrysos Schack,Ulrike RFV Kladrum   7.50 

2. P 0245 Winzent 3 Weigelt,Melanie RFV Krümmel   7.30 

3. P 0094 Georgina G 2 Grünwald,Stephanie RFV Eldena   7.10 

4. P 0224 Solistin 14 Pyrek,Anne RSV Zierow   7.00 

5. P 0023 Atreju 57 Clauen,Meike RV Gestüt Kempke Hof   6.80 

5. P 0122 Kristall 41 Winter,Annika RV Gstrow   6.80 

7. 0223 Sir Sandro 2 Grünwald,Stephanie RFV Eldena   6.70 

8. 0137 Latino 230 Holm,Angela RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg   6.60 

8. 0239 Westside 64 Ahrens,Carola RFV Wessin   6.60 

10. 0119 Klient 4 Siedler,Anne RFV Bütow   6.50 

10. 0175 Moreno Argentin Karg,Dominique RV Gestüt Kempke Hof   6.50 

 

6 Dressurprfung Kl.A 

1. P 0044 Challenger 31 Peters,Agnes RV Lindenhof/Kl.Woltersdorf  7.20 

2. P 0094 Georgina G 2 Grünwald,Stephanie RFV Eldena   7.10 

3. P 0087 Fenja 113 Bergmann,Julia RFV Bütow   7.00 

4. P 0072 Donnewin Przybilski,Britta RV Gestüt Kempke Hof   6.90 

5. P 0208 Ragnar Bessy Brmmer,Tanja SpVg v.Vellahn 1998   6.80 

6. 0119 Klient 4 Siedler,Anne RFV Bütow   6.60 

6. 0092 Galan 211 Siebeck,Bianka RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg   6.60 

8. 0137 Latino 230 Holm,Angela RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg   6.50 



9. 0159 Lovita 5 Falkenhagen,Liane RFV Redefin   6.30 

10. 0078 Dream Fire Schulz,Eileen RFV Bütow   6.20 

10. 0232 Uschi 69 Koch,Georg Parkentiner RV Am Htter Wohld   6.20 

 

7 Dressurprfg. Kl.L - Tr. 

1. P 0175 Moreno Argentin Karg,Dominique RV Gestüt Kempke Hof   7.20 

2. P 0223 Sir Sandro 2 Grünwald,Stephanie RFV Eldena   7.10 

3. P 0122 Kristall 41 Winter,Annika RV Gstrow   7.00 

4. P 0048 Chrysos Schack,Ulrike RFV Kladrum   6.90 

5. 0224 Solistin 14 Pyrek,Anne RSV Zierow   6.80 

6. 0190 Paula 62 Schulz,Eileen RFV Bütow   6.40 

7. 0195 Picasso 412 Bergmann,Julia RFV Bütow   6.20 

7. 0044 Challenger 31 Peters,Agnes RV Lindenhof/Kl.Woltersdorf  6.20 

9. 0052 Con Brio 18 Cich,Katrin RFV Demmin   5.80 

10. 0239 Westside 64 Ahrens,Carola RFV Wessin   5.70 

 

8 Springpferdeprfung Kl.A 

1. P 0053 Concordia 28 Hoffschildt,Maximiliane RV Zum Mühlental   8.00 

2. P 0065 Danton 27 Heiden,Hela RFV Alt-Sammit u.Um  7.80 

3. P 0006 Addinally Amelong,Christoph RFV Alt-Sammit u.Um  7.40 

4. P 0155 Loona 49 Queiser,Rene RFV Wittstock   7.30 

5. P 0146 Levistiano F.W. Weihs,Ralf SPV Sukow   7.20 

5. P 0217 Santino 99 Obermayer,Christine RFV Pferdepark Crivitz   7.20 

7. P 0177 Nando 394 Drephal,Renate RFV Malchow   7.00 

8. P 0252 La Vie 39 Osterberg,Sonja RV Neu-Benthen  6.90 

8. P 0183 Orello 4 Schilloks,Ramona RFV H-Gestüt Ganschow   6.90 

10. 0043 Cesar's Movie Star Obermayer,Christine RFV Pferdepark Crivitz   6.70 

 

9 Springpferdeprfung Kl.A 

1. P 0027 Caesar 320 Graefe,Jan SV Blumenthal/Grabow Abt.R u.F  7.70 

2. P 0288 El-Bundy Reckendorf,Stefanie RFV Malchow   7.50 

3. P 0068 Dogan 4 Reckendorf,Stefanie RFV Malchow   7.40 

4. P 0024 Avanti 192 Mehlhorn,Dürten Robinson Club Fleesensee  7.30 

5. 0113 Jasper 173 Hadorf,Enrico RFV Wittstock   7.20 

6. 0073 Don-Rico Sauer,Ronny RV Neu-Benthen  7.10 

7. 0145 Leon 515 Hartwig,Saskia RFV Wittstock   7.00 

8. 0034 Cara Donna 7 Kemmesies,Rene VRV Ivenacker Eichen   6.20 

9. 0047 Chicago 89 Holtz,Bodo RFV Plau am See   5.80 

10. 0094 Georgina G 2 Grünwald,Stephanie RFV Eldena   5.70 

 

10 Springpferdeprfung Kl.L 

1. P 0207 Rabea 75 Schneider,Ralf RV Rostocker Heide   8.50 

2. P 0053 Concordia 28 Hoffschildt,Maximiliane RV Zum Mühlental   8.00 

3. P 0204 Queen Lady Graefe,Jan SV Blumenthal/Grabow Abt.R u.F  7.90 

4. P 0183 Orello 4 Schilloks,Ramona RFV H-Gestüt Ganschow   7.70 

5. P 0217 Santino 99 Obermayer,Christine RFV Pferdepark Crivitz   7.60 

6. P 0118 Kiru 2 Ortmann,Mike RSV Bollewick   7.50 

6. P 0173 Mondnixe Heiden,Christa RFV Alt-Sammit u.Um  7.50 

8. 0209 Raja 113 Weihs,Ralf SPV Sukow   7.30 

9. 0083 Eminem 2 Graefe,Jan SV Blumenthal/Grabow Abt.R u.F  7.20 

10. 0125 La liba de Luna 3 Ladegast,Katrin RC Reez   7.10 

 

11 / 1. Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.A 

1. P 0028 Cantus 24 Kotlinsky,Detlef RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal   0.00 / 34.64 

2. P 0199 Pit 37 Schreyer,Sandy RFVV Woldegk  0.00 / 36.54 

3. P 0029 Capp Schaudienst,Lars RFVV Ludorf   0.00 / 36.57 

4. P 0115 Justine 17 Berner,Maren RV Aukrug   0.00 / 37.31 

5. P 0133 Landlady 42 Hübener,Anna Maria RFV Alt-Sammit u.Um  0.00 / 37.62 

6. P 0005 Adamon Potratz,Bernd Teterower RFV   0.00 / 39.84 



7. P 0098 Gismo 385 Meiner,Lydia RFV Groß Vielen   5.00 / 40.08 

8. P 0037 Cassan Pudert,Sina RFV Bütow   5.00 / 50.29 

9. P 0196 Pico 172 Schwartz,Torsten RV "Am Fuchsholz"Wedelwitz   5.00 / 51.63 

10. 0238 Wenko 11 Trost,Sina RC Passin   15.00 / 57.16 

 

11 / 2. Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.A 

1. P 0057 Coralie 6 Gottschalk,Dieter RFV Groß Vielen   0.00 / 30.86 

2. P 0121 Kolida Kaiser,Steffen RSV Bollewick   0.00 / 31.12 

3. P 0090 Fugan 2 Bröfacker,Frank RFV Freyenstein   0.00 / 31.44 

4. P 0103 Grandezza 193 Obermayer,Christine RFV Pferdepark Crivitz   0.00 / 33.36 

5. P 0069 Domingo 408 Knop,Silvio RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg   0.00 / 34.15 

6. P 0247 Zenturio 9 Kube,Rebecca ZRFV Wusterhusen   0.00 / 38.62 

7. P 0218 Saskia 269 Weihs,Ralf SPV Sukow   5.00 / 41.23 

8. 0157 Louis 79 Schack,Ulrike RFV Kladrum   1.50 / 52.88 

9. 0045 Charly 387 Brücker,Jürgen RFV Wittstock   4.00 / 40.31 

10. 0105 Gringo 156 Knop,Silvio RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg   4.00 / 40.85 

 

12 STSPWB KL.E 

1. P 0276 Landano 4 Zygmunt, Anne-Christine RSV Dersekow 1968   6.80 

2. P 0145 Leon 515 Hartwig,Saskia RFV Wittstock   6.70 

3. P 0290 L`ore`al Weidner,Julia RFV Wittstock   6.60 

4. P 0195 Picasso 412 Bergmann,Julia RFV Bütow   6.40 

5. 0136 Latina-S Hartwig,Saskia RFV Wittstock   6.20 

6. 0257 James Frenz, YVoßnne SPV Sukow  6.00 

7. 0176 Mozart 224 Brmmer,Tanja SpVg v.Vellahn 1998   5.80 

8. 0258 Kira Marschall,Anne RFV Krümmel  5.70 

9. 0235 Varus 65 Perske,Sophie RFV Krümmel   5.00 

10. 0266 Daisy 267 Berkefeld, Katrin RFV Groß Vielen   4.60 

 

13 Stilspringprfg.Kl.L m.St. 

1. P 0201 Primus 197 Sauer,Ronny RV Neu- *(8.20) 0.00 / 30.05 

2. P 0167 Marsala 19 Klatz,Wiebke RFV Malchow  *(7.60) 0.00 / 32.85 

3. P 0207 Rabea 75 Schneider,Ralf RV Rostocker Heide  *(7.90) 0.00 / 36.01 

4. P 0117 Kathrinchen 2 Sass,Julian RV Pappelhof Staven  *(8.00) 4.00 / 31.86 

5. P 0236 Wanda 297 Amelong,Christoph RFV Alt-Sammit u.Um *(7.80) 4.00 / 35.07 

6. 0017 Amelie 30 Dittmann Dr.,Burkhard Kastanienhof Cramon  (7.50) 0.00 / 0.00 

7. 0082 Eiswind 17 Sass,Julian RV Pappelhof Staven  (7.40) 0.00 / 0.00 

8. 0206 Quovadis 2 Böseke,Lisa RFV Wessin  (7.30) 0.00 / 0.00 

9. 0081 Edelmark Schilloks,Ramona RFV H-Gestüt Ganschow  (7.20) 0.00 / 0.00 

10. 0138 Laura-Glinda Wollert,Kathrin RFV "Trebeltal"  (7.00) 0.00 / 0.00 

 

14 Mannsch.-Springprfg.Kl.A mit 1 Umlauf 

1. P 0090 Fugan 2 Bröfacker,Frank RFV Freyenstein  7.25/184.89 

1. P 0202 Quarteira Alpermann,Nils RFV Freyenstein    

1. P 0243 Wind of Joy Hadorf,Enrico RFV Wittstock    

1. P 0013 Alipalooza Voß,Christian RFV Freyenstein    

2. P 0049 Colido Matting,Anne RFV Groß Vielen  7.25/199.64 

2. P 0089 Flosti Gramenz,Ralf RFV Groß Vielen    

2. P 0228 Sziona Rösler,Steffi RFV Groß Vielen    

2. P 0007 Adele 77 Kaufmann,Enrico RFV Groß Vielen    

3. P 0136 Latina-S Hartwig,Saskia RFV Wittstock  11.25/198.63 

3. P 0155 Loona 49 Queiser,Rene RFV Wittstock    

3. P 0189 Paplissiti L Gerchel,Simone RFV Wittstock    

3. P 0045 Charly 387 Brücker,Jürgen RFV Wittstock    

4. P 0271 Quentin 21 Scheller,Detlef  12.00/191.65 

4. P 0121 Kolida Kaiser,Steffen RSV Bollewick    

4. P 0102 Granada 264 Scheel,Udo RSV Bollewick    

4. P 0118 Kiru 2 Ortmann,Mike RSV Bollewick    

5. P 0037 Cassan Pudert,Sina RFV Bütow  15.50/226.99 



5. P 0119 Klient 4 Siedler,Anne RFV Bütow    

5. P 0029 Capp Schaudienst,Lars RFVV Ludorf    

5. P 0031 Caprijano Plenz,Janina RFVV Ludorf    

6. 0165 Magnum 45 Khl,Hartmut LRV Zirzow  20.00/190.17 

6. 0105 Gringo 156 Knop,Silvio RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg    

6. 0196 Pico 172 Schwartz,Torsten RV "Am Fuchsholz"Wedelwitz    

6. 0070 Don cortez Wittenbecher,Anja LRV Zirzow    

7. 0284 Dorena 45 Klatz,Wiebke RFV Malchow  34.00/228.47 

7. 0021 Askan 397 Thiessen,Elisabeth RFV Malchow    

7. 0116 Kai Lan Weigelt,Melanie RFV Krümmel    

7. 0177 Nando 394 Drephal,Renate RFV Malchow    

 

15 / 1. Springprfung Kl.A 

1. P 0112 Jacky 135 Zorn,Dirk RV Gestüt Kempke Hof   0.00 / 45.10 

2. P 0200 Primera 20 Lange,Susen De Meckelbrger RFV Laage  0.00 / 46.57 

3. P 0045 Charly 387 Brücker,Jürgen RFV Wittstock   0.00 / 47.41 

4. P 0106 Guste 10 Rodd,Maren RFV Alt-Sammit u.Um  0.00 / 50.14 

5. P 0102 Granada 264 Scheel,Udo RSV Bollewick   0.00 / 50.29 

6. P 0121 Kolida Kaiser,Steffen RSV Bollewick   0.00 / 50.31 

7. P 0105 Gringo 156 Knop,Silvio RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg   0.00 / 50.41 

8. P 0028 Cantus 24 Kotlinsky,Detlef RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal   0.00 / 51.33 

9. P 0183 Orello 4 Schilloks,Ramona RFV H-Gestüt Ganschow   0.00 / 52.26 

10. 0057 Coralie 6 Gottschalk,Dieter RFV Groß Vielen   0.00 / 52.41 

 

15 / 2. Springprfung Kl.A 

1. P 0150 Little Guiletta Adomat,Jessica RC Banzkow   0.00 / 46.66 

2. P 0098 Gismo 385 Meiner,Lydia RFV Groß Vielen   0.00 / 49.85 

3. P 0037 Cassan Pudert,Sina RFV Bütow   0.00 / 52.38 

4. P 0029 Capp Schaudienst,Lars RFVV Ludorf   0.00 / 53.27 

5. P 0199 Pit 37 Schreyer,Sandy RFVV Woldegk  0.00 / 54.95 

6. P 0196 Pico 172 Schwartz,Torsten RV "Am Fuchsholz"Wedelwitz   0.00 / 59.22 

7. P 0177 Nando 394 Drephal,Renate RFV Malchow   0.00 / 59.72 

8. P 0149 Lionceau 4 Kotlinsky,Nicole RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal   0.00 / 60.79 

9. 0133 Landlady 42 Hübener,Anna Maria RFV Alt-Sammit u.Um  0.00 / 61.48 

10. 0291 Landi Heuchert,Nico RFV Rosenow  0.00 / 64.19 

 

16 / 1. Punktespringprfung Kl.L 

1. P 0105 Gringo 156 Knop,Silvio RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg   44.00 / 41.13 

2. P 0133 Landlady 42 Hübener,Anna Maria RFV Alt-Sammit u.Um  44.00 / 43.48 

3. P 0017 Amelie 30 Dittmann Dr.,Burkhard Kastanienhof Cramon   44.00 / 43.75 

4. P 0120 Kobold 243 Schwenn,Marie-Kristin RFV Rosenow   44.00 / 45.96 

5. P 0185 Palmea Bächthold,Stefanie RV Gestüt Kempke Hof   44.00 / 46.44 

6. P 0069 Domingo 408 Knop,Silvio RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg   44.00 / 46.92 

7. 0203 Quarterback 5 Bächthold,Stefanie RV Gestüt Kempke Hof   44.00 / 50.21 

8. 0031 Caprijano Weihs,Frank RFVV Ludorf   43.25 / 57.40 

9. 0236 Wanda 297 Amelong,Christoph RFV Alt-Sammit u.Um  43.00 / 43.69 

10. 0275 Azteke 3 Freese,Christin RSV Dersekow 1968   42.00 / 45.27 

 

16 / 2. Punktespringprfung Kl.L 

1. P 0091 Galactica 22 Gottschalk,Dieter RFV Groß Vielen   44.00 / 40.86 

2. P 0268 Lornetta Ross,Hartmut RC Passin   44.00 / 43.81 

3. P 0089 Flosti Gramenz,Ralf RFV Groß Vielen   44.00 / 44.22 

4. P 0167 Marsala 19 Klatz,Wiebke RFV Malchow   44.00 / 47.22 

5. P 0270 Cosma 10 Ross,Hartmut RC Passin   44.00 / 53.03 

6. P 0231 Urena 7 Rösler,Steffi RFV Groß Vielen   42.00 / 46.10 

7. 0228 Sziona Rösler,Steffi RFV Groß Vielen   42.00 / 51.49 

8. 0202 Quarteira Alpermann,Nils RFV Freyenstein   41.00 / 48.85 

9. 0032 Caprina 5 Schönfeld,Norbert RV Teschow   41.00 / 48.95 

10. 0099 Glamour 34 Walter,Maik RFV Rosenow   38.00 / 39.08 



 

17 / 1. Springprfg.Kl.L m.St. 

1. P 0200 Primera 20 Lange,Susen De Meckelbörger RFV Laage * 0.00 / 36.63 

2. P 0170 MC Genex Sarwatka,Saskia RFV Kladrum  * 4.00 / 40.94 

3. P 0138 Laura-Glinda Wollert,Kathrin RFV "Trebeltal"  * 7.00 / 42.90 

4. P 0121 Kolida Kaiser,Steffen RSV Bollewick  * 8.00 / 46.19 

5. P 0173 Mondnixe Heiden,Christa RFV Alt-Sammit u.Um * 11.00 / 45.04 

6. P 0206 Quovadis 2 Böseke,Lisa RFV Wessin  * 15.00 / 54.68 

7. P 0106 Guste 10 Rodd,Maren RFV Alt-Sammit u.Um  4.00 / 54.64 

8. 0234 Uta 19 Hagen,Jessica RFV Eldena   4.00 / 55.66 

9. 0090 Fugan 2 Bröfacker,Frank RFV Freyenstein   4.00 / 56.42 

10. 0071 Donna M 3 Ewald,Josefine PSV Woldegk  4.00 / 57.28 

 

17 / 2. Springprfg.Kl.L m.St. 

1. P 0191 Pavarotti 56 Hartig,Norman RFV Wessin   0.00 / 56.81 

2. P 0091 Galactica 22 Gottschalk,Dieter RFV Groß Vielen   4.00 / 51.84 

3. P 0104 Granida Zorn,Dirk RV Gestüt Kempke Hof   4.00 / 52.66 

4. P 0099 Glamour 34 Walter,Maik RFV Rosenow   4.00 / 53.06 

5. P 0205 Quinteros Hartig,Norman RFV Wessin   4.00 / 57.40 

6. 0030 Caprice la Femme Obermayer,Christine RFV Pferdepark Crivitz   4.00 / 60.10 

7. 0213 Reimer 2 Clauen,Meike RV Gestüt Kempke Hof   4.25 / 63.09 

8. 0209 Raja 113 Weihs,Ralf SPV Sukow   7.00 / 78.90 

9. 0084 Excalibur 64 Queiser,Rene RFV Wittstock   8.00 / 54.47 

10. 0016 Amadeus 725 Weihs,Ralf SPV Sukow   8.00 / 61.01 

 

18 Springprfung Kl.M m.Siegerrunde 

1. P 0205 Quinteros Hartig,Norman RFV Wessin  * 0.00 / 37.54 

2. P 0091 Galactica 22 Gottschalk,Dieter RFV Groß Vielen  * 0.00 / 38.21 

3. P 0268 Lornetta Ross,Hartmut RC Passin  * 0.00 / 39.75 

4. P 0016 Amadeus 725 Weihs,Ralf SPV Sukow  * 0.00 / 41.42 

5. P 0081 Edelmark Schilloks,Ramona RFV H-Gestüt Ganschow  * 0.00 / 48.53 

6. P 0120 Kobold 243 Schwenn,Marie-Kristin RFV Rosenow  * 4.00 / 40.53 

7. P 0269 Charly 712 Ross,Hartmut RC Passin  * 4.00 / 41.89 

8. 0099 Glamour 34 Walter,Maik RFV Rosenow   4.00 / 65.89 

9. 0202 Quarteira Alpermann,Nils RFV Freyenstein   4.00 / 67.33 

10. 0032 Caprina 5 Schönfeld,Norbert RV Teschow   4.00 / 69.07 


